Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
X

Lubbock,

Lubbock,
Dates: Sep 25

X
-Sep 26

finish top 20 schools
1 Texas Tech 289
2 lowa 291
3 Campbell 294
4  Abilene Christian University 297
5 UTEP 298
T6 Oklahoma City U. 307
T6 Houston Christian 301
8 Princeton 302
9 Cincinnati 301
10 UT Rio Grande Valley 316

finish top 20 players
1

2
T3
T3
T3

Maja Ambroziak
Ellen Nicholas *
Gala Dumez
Maddi Kamas
Delaney Martin
Lauren Zaretsky
Libby Fleming
Isabella Hahne
Chelsea Romas *
Lea Dawson
Klara Hurtova *
Kaitlyn Hanna
Ryann Honea
Lou Rousselot
Mercedes Vega
Yu Kyung Kim
Yanjun Liu
Ximena Benites
Paola Rosario

school

Texas Tech
Incarnate Word
Texas Tech
Oklahoma City U.

Abilene Christian University 68

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Campbell
Texas Tech
UTEP
Texas Tech
lowa

Abilene Christian University 72

Houston Christian

UT Rio Grande Valley

Princeton
Princeton
lowa

Cincinnati

scores
275 283
290 295
203 208
293 296
293 296
291 304
299 302
300 309
301 310
296 314
71 67
70 70
74 70
76 65
74
74 69
71 69
70 73
7774
76 68
69 73
73 72
72
76 72
7172
7172
76 72
74 74
73 75

847 17
876 +12
885 +21
886 +22
887 +23
902 +38
902 +38
911  +47
912 +48
926 +62
scores
71 209
71 211
68 212
71 212
70 212
70 213
74 214
72 215
64 215
72 216
75 217
74 219
75 219
71 219
76 219
77 220
73 221
74 222
74 222

7
5
4
4
-4
-3
2

-1

+1
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+5

+6

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
Lubbock, TX
Lubbock, TX

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26
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3 Team Scores

1 Texas Tech 289 275 283 847
2 lowa 291 290 295 876
3 Campbell 294 293 298 885
4 Abilene Christian University 297 293 296 886
5 UTEP 298 293 296 887
T6 Oklahoma City U. 307 291 304 902
T6 Houston Christian 301 299 302 902
8 Princeton 302 300 309 911
9 Cincinnati 301 301 310 912
10 UT Rio Grande Valley 316 296 314 926

-17
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+22
+23
+38
+38
+47
+48
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Start Finish
1 1
T2 2
4 T3
T11 T3
T5 T3
T7 6
T2 7
T29 T8
T7 T8
T11 10
T5 11
T7 T12
T11  T12
T19 T12
T14 T12
T7 16
T19 17
T25 T18
T19 T18
T19 T18
T25 T21
T19 T21
T25 T21
T14 T24
T17  T24
T14 T24
T29 T27
T32 T27
T32 T27
T19 T30
T17 T30
T40 32
T32 T33
T25 T33
T37 T35
T40 T35
T29 T35
T32 38
T37 T39
T40 T39
T48 T39
T32 T42
T48  T42
T48 T44
T37 T44

Player

Maja Ambroziak
Ellen Nicholas *
Maddi Kamas
Gala Dumez
Delaney Martin
Lauren Zaretsky
Libby Fleming
Chelsea Romas *
Isabella Hahne
Lea Dawson
Klara Hurtova *
Mercedes Vega
Ryann Honea
Lou Rousselot
Kaitlyn Hanna

Yu Kyung Kim
Yanjun Liu
Shannyn Vogler
Ximena Benites
Paola Rosario
Madison Dabagia
Izabella Grimbrandt
Nawel Ben Letaief
Alicia Olsson
Paula Miranda
MaKayla Tyrrell
Andrea Ostos
Alejandra Ferrer
Brooke Patterson
Kylee Loewe
Elise Parel

Sanna Lundmark
Taline Kyoumijan
Marta Romeu
Manon Guille
Sydney Williams
Taylah Ellems
Caiyi (Flora) Zhang
Jiyu Han

Preston Saiz
Natalia Rodriguez
Yu-Wei Chiang
Jamie Welsh
Daniela Chipchase *

Cameron Freund *

Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
Lubbock, TX
Lubbock, TX

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Team

Texas Tech

Incarnate Word

Oklahoma City U.

Texas Tech

Abilene Christian University
Texas Tech

Texas Tech

Texas Tech

Campbell

UTEP

Texas Tech

UT Rio Grande Valley
Abilene Christian University
Houston Christian

lowa

Princeton

Princeton

lowa

lowa

Cincinnati

lowa

Campbell

UTEP

Campbell

lowa

Oklahoma City U.

UTEP

Houston Christian
Cincinnati

Texas Tech

Houston Christian
Campbell

UTEP

UTEP

Abilene Christian University
Abilene Christian University
Campbell

Princeton

Abilene Christian University
UT Rio Grande Valley

UT Rio Grande Valley
Cincinnati

Oklahoma City U.

UTEP

Texas Tech

71
70
76
74
68
74
71
77
70
76
69
71
72
76
73
71
76
71
74
73
79
74
73
73
73
74
76
76
75
73
71
78
78
73
81
79
77
74
78
79
84
78
77
76

78

67
70
65
70
74
69
69
74
73
68
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
78
74
75
70
74
76
72
74
71
75
76
77
75
76
76
74
76
72
75
74
78
75
75
74
74
81
82

75

Scores

71
71
71
68
70
70
74
64
72
72
75
76
75
71
74
77
73
73
74
74
74
75
74
79
77
79
74
73
73
78
79
73
76
79
76
75
78
78
78
77
73
80
74
75

80

209
211
212
212
212
213
214
215
215
216
217
219
219
219
219
220
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
227
228
228
229
229
229
230
231
231
231
232
232
233

233
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Start Finish
T43 T44
T43 47
46 48
T48  T49
T43  T49
T85  T51
T83  T51
T53 53
T48 54
T55 55
47 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 -

Player

Kate Pickrell *
Aysis Azarcon

Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
Lubbock, TX
Lubbock, TX

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Team

Abilene Christian University
Houston Christian

Logan Allen * Oklahoma City U.
Meghan Charles Oklahoma City U.
Mar Garcia Cincinnati

Paige Wood Oklahoma City U.
Caris Kim Princeton
Luciana Origel * UTEP

Sadie Pan Cincinnati

Ella Hammond-Baveystock * UTEP

Madison Ozuna
Abigail Inocian

Cristina Galban
Julia Kashimura
Hannah Cash *

UT Rio Grande Valley
Houston Christian

UT Rio Grande Valley
Princeton

Incarnate Word

78
75
83
75
80
81
81
83
81
82
87
85
91

74
77
81
75
80
80
78
78
75
79
75
75
79
86

Scores

78
79
79
80
83
80
81
83
85
84
88
86
89
83

233
234
235
238
238
240
240
242
243
244
245
248
253
260
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Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
Lubbock, TX
Lubbock, TX

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Texas Tech 289 275 283 847
1 Maja Ambroziak (2) 71 67 71 209
T3 Gala Dumez (1) 74 70 68 212
6 Lauren Zaretsky (4) 74 69 70 213
7 Libby Fleming (5) 71 69 74 214
T30 Kylee Loewe (3) 73 75 78 226
2 lowa 291 290 295 876
T12 Kaitlyn Hanna (3) 73 72 74 219
T18 Shannyn Vogler (4) 71 78 73 222
T18 Ximena Benites (5) 74 74 74 222
T21 Madison Dabagia (2) 79 70 74 223
T24 Paula Miranda (1) 73 74 77 224
3 Campbell 294 293 298 885
T8 Isabella Hahne (3) 70 73 72 215
T21 Izabella Grimbrandt (2) 74 74 75 223
T24 Alicia Olsson (1) 73 72 79 224
32 Sanna Lundmark (5) 78 76 73 227
T35 Taylah Ellems (4) 77 74 78 229
4 Abilene Christian University 297 293 296 886
T3 Delaney Martin (1) 68 74 70 212
T12 Ryann Honea (2) 72 72 75 219
T35 Sydney Williams (3) 79 75 75 229
T35 Manon Guille (5) 81 72 76 229
T39 Jiyu Han (4) 78 75 78 231
5 UTEP 298 293 296 887
10 Lea Dawson (4) 76 68 72 216
T21 Nawel Ben Letaief (2) 73 76 74 223
T27 Andrea Ostos (3) 76 75 74 225
T33 Taline Kyoumijan (1) 78 74 76 228
T33 Marta Romeu (5) 73 76 79 228
T6 Oklahoma City U. 307 291 304 902
T3 Maddi Kamas (2) 76 65 71 212
T24 MaKayla Tyrrell (1) 74 71 79 224
T42 Jamie Welsh (3) 77 81 74 232
T49 Meghan Charles (5) 83 75 80 238
T51 Paige Wood (4) 80 80 80 240
T6 Houston Christian 301 299 302 902
T12 Lou Rousselot (2) 76 72 71 219
T27 Alejandra Ferrer (3) 76 76 73 225
T30 Elise Parel (1) 71 76 79 226
47 Aysis Azarcon (4) 78 7 79 234
57 Abigail Inocian (5) 87 75 86 248
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Princeton 302 300 309 911
16 Yu Kyung Kim (3) 71 72 77 220
17 Yanjun Liu (1) 76 72 73 221
38 Caiyi (Flora) Zhang (2) 74 78 78 230
T51 Caris Kim (4) 81 78 81 240
59 Julia Kashimura (5) 91 86 83 260
9 Cincinnati 301 301 310 912
T18 Paola Rosario (1) 73 75 74 222
T27 Brooke Patterson (2) 75 77 73 225
T42 Yu-Wei Chiang (4) 78 74 80 232
T49 Mar Garcia (3) 75 80 83 238
54 Sadie Pan (5) 83 75 85 243
10 UT Rio Grande Valley 316 296 314 926
T12 Mercedes Vega (3) 71 72 76 219
T39 Preston Saiz (1) 79 75 77 231
T39 Natalia Rodriguez (2) 84 74 73 231
56 Madison Ozuna (4) 82 75 88 245
58 Cristina Galban (5) 85 79 89 253
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
2 Ellen Nicholas (Incarnate Word) 70 70 71 211
T8 Chelsea Romas (Texas Tech) 77 74 64 215
11 Klara Hurtova (Texas Tech) 69 73 75 217
T44 Cameron Freund (Texas Tech) 78 75 80 233
T44 Daniela Chipchase (UTEP) 76 82 75 233
T44 Kate Pickrell (Abilene Christian University) 81 74 78 233
48 Logan Allen (Oklahoma City U.) 75 81 79 235
53 Luciana Origel (UTEP) 81 78 83 242
55 Ella Hammond-Baveystock (UTEP) 81 79 84 244
60 Hannah Cash (Incarnate Word) 0 0 0 0
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Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
Lubbock, TX
Lubbock, TX

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
E. Nicholas uiw 283 -2 D. Martin ACU 383 -5 M. Ambroziak Texas Tech 4.33 -8
G. Dumez Texas Tech 292 -1 L. Fleming Texas Tech 3.90 -3 K. Hurtova Texas Tech 4.67 -4
M. Vega UTRGV 292 A1 M. Kamas Okla City 390 -3 L. Rousselot HCU 467 -4
D. Chipchase UTEP 3.00 E C. Romas Texas Tech 3.93 -2 I. Hahne Campbell 467 -4
N. Ben Letaief UTEP 3.00 E L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 3.93 -2 L. Fleming Texas Tech 4.67 -4
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 3.00 E E. Nicholas uiw 397 A1 E. Parel HCU 475 -3
P. Rosario Cincinnati 3.00 E G. Dumez Texas Tech 3.97 -1 E. Nicholas uiw 483 -2
L. Dawson UTEP 3.00 E Y. Kim Princeton 397 A1 G. Dumez Texas Tech 4.83 -2
R. Honea ACU 3.00 E K. Hanna lowa 400 E M. Kamas Okla City 483 -2
K. Pickrell ACU 3.08 +1 M. Ambroziak Texas Tech 4.00 E C. Romas Texas Tech 4.83 -2
C. Zhang Princeton 3.08 +1 P. Miranda lowa 400 E Y. Liu Princeton 483 -2
M. Tyrrell Okla City 3.08 +1 L. Rousselot HCU 4.03 +1 L. Dawson UTEP 483 -2
I. Hahne Campbell 3.08 +1 B. Patterson  Cincinnati 4.03 +1 D. Martin ACU 492 -1
M. Ambroziak Texas Tech 3.08 +1 A. Ferrer HCU 4.07 +2 J. Han ACU 492 41
S. Vogler lowa 3.08 +1 M. Dabagia lowa 4.07 +2 M. Tyrrell Okla City 492 A1
K. Hanna lowa 3.08 +1 |. Hahne Campbell 4.07 +2 X. Benites lowa 492 41
A. Azarcon HCU 3.08 +1 K. Loewe Texas Tech 4.07 +2 P. Miranda lowa 492 1
M. Kamas Okla City 3.08 +1 L. Dawson UTEP 4.07 +2 M. Romeu UTEP 492 41
J. Welsh Okla City 3.17 +2 N. Rodriguez UTRGV 4.07 +2 L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 4.92 -1
A. Ferrer HCU 317 +2 R. Honea ACU 410 +3 I. Grimbrandt Campbell 500 E
M. Charles Okla City 3.17 +2 A. Olsson Campbell 410 +3 T. Ellems Campbell 500 E
Y. Liu Princeton 3.17 +2 K. Hurtova Texas Tech 4.10 +3 S. Vogler lowa 500 E
Eagles Birdies Pars
E. Parel HCU 1 |M. Ambroziak Texas Tech 15 |E. Nicholas ulw 45
C. Romas Texas Tech 1 |L. Fleming Texas Tech 14 |S. Vogler lowa 42
M. Romeu UTEP 1 |K. Hurtova Texas Tech 13 |P. Rosario Cincinnati 40
L. Rousselot HCU 1 |D. Martin ACU 13 |N. Rodriguez UTRGV 40
K. Hurtova Texas Tech 1 |I. Hahne Campbell 12 |A. Ferrer HCU 39
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 12 |Y. Liu Princeton 39
M. Kamas Okla City 12 |B. Patterson Cincinnati 38
G. Dumez Texas Tech 12 |Y.Kim Princeton 38
R. Honea ACU 11 |K. Hanna lowa 36
L. Dawson UTEP 11 |M. Dabagia lowa 36
A. Olsson Campbell 10 |X. Benites lowa 36
M. Vega UTRGV 10 |M. Romeu UTEP 36
C. Romas Texas Tech 10 |S. Williams ACU 36
P. Miranda lowa 9 |M. Guille ACU 35
M. Tyrrell Okla City 9 |N. Ben Letaief UTEP 35
J. Han ACU 9 |I. Grimbrandt Campbell 35
T. Kyoumijan UTEP 8 |L. Rousselot HCU 35
L. Rousselot HCU 8 |P. Saiz UTRGV 34
K. Hanna lowa 8 |L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 34
C. Freund Texas Tech 8 |T. Ellems Campbell 34
J. Welsh Okla City 8 |C. Romas Texas Tech 34
S. Lundmark Campbell 8 |M. Kamas Okla City 34
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Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
Lubbock, TX

Lubbock, TX
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Average score per round

m Complete Rounds
[1 [Lubbock, TX| 7632 59

2

3
I

Lubbock, TX 74.58 59
Lubbock, TX 76.44 59

Total Average Scores

Lubbock, TX 75.78

The Rawls Course: Lubbock, TX

Round 3
average
b yarss  lative to par
1 4| 336 10 | 39 9 1 81 4[ 410 +0.93
15| 4| 41 +0.
2| 5| 492 2| 14| 36 7 ° 0 0-56
14| 4| 412 +0.47
3l 3 132 3 40 12 3 1
4| 4] 353 +0.44
4| 4| 353 5| 26 25 3 5T a1 207 o)
5 4 407 6| 31 17 2 3 7 4 335 +0.37
6 3 170 5[ 37 16 1 10| 3| 160 +0.36
7 4| 335 4| 36 15 3 1 3 3] 132 +0.32
s[4 410 2[16][ 29 9 3 6] 3] 10 +0.22
16| 3| 185 +0.17
o[ 51 s07 1 10 [ 35 8 3 2
18| 5| 554 +0.15
10| 3| 160 2| 40 12 4 1
13| 4| 398 +0.15
11 4] 342 13 [ 40 4 2 5T 5 =07 075
12 4| 378 8 [ 40 1 121 2| 378 +0.05
13| 4 || 398 6| 43 7 2 1 1| 4] 336 +0.02
14| 4| 412 21| 30 24 3 17 5] 582 -0.08
15 [ 4 [ 410 4 [ 26 22 6 1 [ 4] 842 -0.08
2| 5] 492 -0.19
16 3| 185 6| 39 12 2
17| 5| 582 18 || 31 8 1 1
|18|5|554| | | 9|38| 8| 2| 2
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
X

Lubbock, TX
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Lubbock,

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
15| 4| 410 +0.53 10| 3| 160 +0.44 8| 4| 410 +0.93
10| 3] 160 +0.53 151 4| 410 +0.44 151 4| 410 +0.56
16| 3| 185 +0.47 5| 4| 407 +0.39 141 4| 412 +0.47
51 4| 407 +0.44 16| 3| 185 +0.37 4| 4| 353 +0.44
171 5| 582 +0.41 6| 3| 170 +0.25 5| 4| 407 +0.42
2| 5| 492 +0.36 8| 4| 410 +0.24 71 4] 335 +0.37
14| 4| 412 +0.36 2| 5| 492 +0.20 10| 3| 160 +0.36
12| 4] 378 +0.25 17| 5| 582 +0.19 31 3] 132 +0.32
18| 5| 554 +0.20 141 4| 412 +0.17 6 3| 170 +0.22
8| 4| 410 +0.20 12| 4| 378 +0.12 16| 3| 185 +0.17
71 4| 335 +0.17 18| 5| 554 +0.05 13| 4| 398 +0.15
11| 4| 342 +0.17 11 4| 342 +0.03 18| 5| 554 +0.15
6| 3| 170 +0.17 31 3| 132 +0.02 9| 5| 507 +0.15
31 3| 132 +0.15 71 4| 335 +0.02 12| 4| 378 +0.05
13| 4] 398 +0.08 13| 4| 398 +0.02 1] 4| 336 +0.02
41 4] 353 -0.05 4| 4] 353 -0.03 17| 5| 582 -0.08
1| 4] 336 -0.05 1| 4| 336 -0.07 11 4| 342 -0.08
9| 5| 507 -0.07 9| 5| 507 -0.27 2| 5] 492 -0.19
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Red Raider Invitational

The Rawls Course
Lubbock,

Lubbock, TX
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

1 4 336 37 | 113 23 4

2 5| 492 2 26 | 112 28 5 4

3 3 132 21 1118 31 4 3

4 4 353 28 | 103 43 3

5 4 | 407 16 | 92 54 10 5

6 3 170 13 | 120 37 7

7 4 335 21 | 112 37 6 1

8 4 | 410 20 | 83 53 16 5

9 5 507 2 51| 94 22 5 3
10 3 160 10 || 96 58 10 3
11 4 342 32 | 115 23 6 1
12 4 378 19 119 35 3 1
13 4 398 24 1122 26 3 2
14 4 | 412 91110 49 8 1
15 4 | 410 9 89 63 13 3
16 3 185 17 || 100 46 11 3
17 5 582 31| 96 43 5 2
18 5 554 1 30 | 108 26 8 4
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28225&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Red Raider Invitational - Tournament Field Report
Sep 25 - Sep 26, 2023

* Indicates a player is participating as an individual. Individuals are listed last.

Abilene Christian University
Martin, Delaney
Honea, Ryann
Williams, Sydney
Han, Jiyu
Guille, Manon

UTEP
Kyoumijan, Taline
Ben Letaief, Nawel
Ostos, Andrea
Dawson, Lea
Romeu, Marta

Campbell
Olsson, Alicia
Grimbrandt, Izabella
Hahne, Isabella
Ellems, Taylah
Lundmark, Sanna

Cincinnati
Rosario, Paola
Patterson, Brooke
Garcia, Mar
Chiang, Yu-Wei
Pan, Sadie

Houston Christian
Parel, Elise
Rousselot, Lou
Ferrer, Alejandra
Azarcon, Aysis
Inocian, Abigail

lowa
Miranda, Paula
Dabagia, Madison
Hanna, Kaitlyn
Vogler, Shannyn
Benites, Ximena

Oklahoma City U.
Tyrrell, MaKayla
Kamas, Maddi
Welsh, Jamie
Wood, Paige
Charles, Meghan

Princeton
Liu, Yanjun
Zhang, Caiyi (Flora)
Kim, Yu Kyung
Kim, Caris
Kashimura, Julia

Texas Tech
Dumez, Gala
Ambroziak, Maja
Loewe, Kylee
Zaretsky, Lauren
Fleming, Libby

UT Rio Grande Valley
Saiz, Preston
Rodriguez, Natalia
Vega, Mercedes
Ozuna, Madison
Galban, Cristina

Abilene Christian University
* Pickrell, Kate

Incarnate Word
* Cash, Hannah
* Nicholas, Ellen

Oklahoma City U.
* Allen, Logan

Texas Tech
* Hurtova, Klara
* Freund, Cameron
* Romas, Chelsea

UTEP
* Hammond-Baveystock, Ella
* Origel, Luciana
* Chipchase, Daniela
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